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ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM

SCALE 1:5

GENERAL COMMENT:
IN CASE OF DIFFERENT PRINTING TECHNIQUE ON BOTH SIDES 
OF THE BAG, COLORS USED ON FRONT SIDE MIGHT HAVE COLOR 
DEVIATION WITH BACK SIDE.

GENERAL COMMENT:

ATTENTION 1: ATTENTION 2:

ITEM DETAILS
FABRIC:
ITEM SIZE:
OPT. CLOSURE:

210D POLYESTER
STANDARD
X

ORDER DETAILS
ORDER NUMBER:
ITEM CODE:
QUANTITY:

X
MB3001
X

MATERIAL COLOURS
FABRIC FRONT:
FABRIC BACK:
DRAWSTRINGS:
CORNERS:
STITCHES:

X
X
X
BLACK
MATCHING

CLOSURE:
X:
X:
X:
X:

X
X
X
X
X

PLEASE NOTICE THAT THE LOGO POSITIONING ON THE FRONT CAN NOT BE ALIGNED 
EXACTLY WITH THE DESIGN ON THE BACK.

FRONT
TECHNIQUE
LOGO
SIZE

-
-
-

ATTENTION 1

BACK
TECHNIQUE

LOGO
SIZE

-
-
-

ATTENTION 1



MB3001
DRAWSTRING BAG WITH PU CORNERS

Fabric:  210D polyester
Item size:  36 x 40 cm
Techniques: Sublimation

Silkscreen (max. 20 x 20 cm)
Heat transfer (max. 15 x 15 cm)

Woven label: 4 x 2 cm (folded) - up to 2 colors

SCALE 1:1

DRAWSTRING CORDS - STANDARD COLOURS 

MORE COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

BLACK

WHITE

186 C

287 C

COOL GRAY 6 C

PU CORNERS - STANDARD COLOURS

OWN PMS COLOUR NOT AVAILABLE
BLACK

210D POLYESTER - STANDARD COLOURS

BLACK

WHITE

476 C

422 C

2767 C

294 C

2727 C

485 C

1895 C

224 C

021 C

121 C

3308 C

293 U

268 C

187 C

201 C

348 C

374 C

productionpagePERSONALIZATION

VECTOR LOGOTYPES

COLOUR REFERENCES

PHOTO REFERENCES

ORDER OF LAYERS

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

SCALE 1:1

FRONT

40
 c

m
36 cm

BACK

LEGEND:

BLEED AREA

FINISHED COMPONENT

STITCHES

OPTIONAL 
WOVEN LABEL

4 x 4 cm 

FOLD

20 mm

20 mm

40 mm


